Category: Human Video Ensemble, Large

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

472974
470489
467897
470516
470504
470547
470544
470296
472620
468163
470573
472614

3

320
All
All

Name

Mary Nevermoving

Trauma

The Screenwriter

theSOURCE Presents: Monster
theSOURCE Presents: Epiphany
Abba

Thief

Pixelated Pete

It's a Secret

Papa Tango Sierra Delta

Lost

My Immortal: Nirvana

Church

LifePoint Church an A/G Flwshp - Magnolia, TX
Copper Pointe Church - Albuquerque, NM
Evangel Temple A/G - Jacksonville, FL

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Calvary Church A/G Fellowship - Greensboro, NC
Faith A/G - Orlando, FL

Victory Church - Lakeland, FL

Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX

Faith A/G - Orlando, FL

Date & Time
08/03/18 9:00 AM
08/03/18 9:09 AM
08/03/18 9:18 AM
08/03/18 9:27 AM
08/03/18 9:45 AM
08/03/18 9:54 AM
08/03/18 10:03 AM
08/03/18 10:21 AM
08/03/18 10:39 AM
08/03/18 10:57 AM
08/03/18 12:00 PM
08/03/18 12:09 PM



