Category: Human Video Ensemble, Large

Round: 3 Venue: 320 District: All Church: All

Cnuren:	All		
RegID	Name	Church	Date & Time
472974	Mary Nevermoving	LifePoint Church an A/G Flwshp - Magnolia, TX	08/03/18 9:00 AM
470489	Trauma	Copper Pointe Church - Albuquerque, NM	08/03/18 9:09 AM
467897	The Screenwriter	Evangel Temple A/G - Jacksonville, FL	08/03/18 9:18 AM
470516	theSOURCE Presents: Monster	Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA	08/03/18 9:27 AM
470504	the SOURCE Presents: Epiphany	Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA	08/03/18 9:45 AM
470547	Abba	Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX	08/03/18 9:54 AM
470544	Thief	Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX	08/03/18 10:03 AM
470296	Pixelated Pete	Calvary Church A/G Fellowship - Greensboro, NC	08/03/18 10:21 AM
472620	It's a Secret	Faith A/G - Orlando, FL	08/03/18 10:39 AM
468163	Papa Tango Sierra Delta	Victory Church - Lakeland, FL	08/03/18 10:57 AM
470573	Lost	Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX	08/03/18 12:00 PM
472614	My Immortal: Nirvana	Faith A/G - Orlando, FL	08/03/18 12:09 PM